Date

08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/01/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/02/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/03/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/04/2018
08/05/2018
08/05/2018
08/05/2018
08/05/2018
08/05/2018
08/05/2018
08/05/2018
08/05/2018
08/05/2018
08/05/2018
08/05/2018
08/05/2018
08/05/2018
08/05/2018
08/05/2018
08/05/2018
08/05/2018
08/05/2018
08/05/2018
08/05/2018
08/05/2018
08/05/2018
08/05/2018
08/05/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018

Time

12:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

Wind Speed (m/s)

0.9
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.9
0.4
0.9
0.9
0.4
0.9
0.9
1.3
1.3
1.8
2.2
2.2
1.3
1.8
1.3
1.3
0.9
0.9
0.4
0.9
0.9
0.9
1.8
1.8
1.8
1.8
0.9
0.9
0.9
2.2
3.6
4.5
4
4
2.7
1.8
1.3
2.7
1.3
0.9
0.4
0.9
0.9
0.9
1.3
0.9
0.4
1.8
1.8
1.8
2.7
1.8
2.2
3.1
3.1
3.6
2.2
2.7
1.3
1.3
1.3
0.9
0.9
0.4
1.8
1.3
0.9
0.9
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.9
0.9
0.4
0.4
1.3
1.8
2.7
2.2
2.2
1.8
2.2
2.2
0.9
1.3
1.3
0.9
0.9
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.9
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.9
0.9
1.3
1.8
1.8
2.2
2.7
2.2
2.2
1.3
0.9
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.9
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.9
1.3
1.3
1.3
1.3
2.7
3.1
1.3

Wind Direction

SE
NW
W
S
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
ENE

WNW
WNW
ENE

NW
WNW
WNW
WNW
WNW

NW

SE

SSE
WNW

WNW

EEmss=ss

WNW
WNW
WNW
WNW
WNW
WNW
WNW
WNW
WNW
WNW
WNW
SE
SSE
SSE
SE
SSE
SSE
SSE

Tz

WNW
WNW
WNW
WNW
WNW
WNW
WNW
NW
WNW
WNW
SW

SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
ESE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
ENE
NNE
NW
NNW
ENE

WNW
ENE
ENE
ENE

NNW
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SW

WNW
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE

SSwW

ENE

SSE

ENE
ENE
NE
WNW
WNW



08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/06/2018
08/07/2018
08/07/2018
08/07/2018
08/07/2018
08/07/2018
08/07/2018
08/07/2018
08/07/2018
08/07/2018
08/07/2018
08/07/2018
08/07/2018
08/07/2018
08/07/2018
08/07/2018
08/07/2018
08/07/2018
08/07/2018
08/07/2018
08/07/2018
08/07/2018
08/07/2018
08/07/2018
08/07/2018
08/08/2018
08/08/2018
08/08/2018
08/08/2018
08/08/2018
08/08/2018
08/08/2018
08/08/2018
08/08/2018
08/08/2018
08/08/2018
08/08/2018
08/08/2018
08/08/2018
08/08/2018
08/08/2018
08/08/2018
08/08/2018
08/08/2018
08/08/2018
08/08/2018
08/08/2018
08/08/2018
08/08/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/09/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/10/2018
08/11/2018
08/11/2018
08/11/2018
08/11/2018
08/11/2018
08/11/2018
08/11/2018
08/11/2018
08/11/2018
08/11/2018
08/11/2018
08/11/2018
08/11/2018
08/11/2018
08/11/2018
08/11/2018
08/11/2018
08/11/2018
08/11/2018
08/11/2018
08/11/2018
08/11/2018
08/11/2018
08/11/2018
08/12/2018
08/12/2018
08/12/2018
08/12/2018
08/12/2018
08/12/2018
08/12/2018
08/12/2018
08/12/2018
08/12/2018

4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM

13
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.4
0.9
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.9
0.9
18
18
1.8
13
2.7
13
13
0.4
13
1.8
0.9
0.4
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.4
0.9
0.4
2.2
13
0.9
13
18
2.7
2.7
2.7
3.6
3.1
3.1
4.5
4.5

3.6
3.6
3.1
4.5
3.6
3.6
2.7
2.2
2.7
2.7
3.1
2.7
3.1
3.6
3.6
4.9
4.9
5.4
54
5.4
5.8
5.4
4.9
54
5.4
5.4
5.4
4.9
5.8
5.4
3.1
3.6

I

3.1
3.1
2.2
1.8
2.7
2.2
2.7
2.7
3.1
3.1
3.6
4.5

3.6
2.7
3.1
4.5

N

3.1
2.7
2.2
2.7
2.2
2.7
3.6
3.6
18
3.1
3.6

3.6
2.2

5.4
4.9
3.6
2.7
2.2
2.2
3.1
2.7
2.7
3.1
3.6
3.6
3.1
4.5
3.1
3.1
4.5
4.5
3.1

SSE

SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
WNW
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SE
SSE
SSE
NE
ENE
NE
NE
NE
WSW
WNW
WNW

ENE
ENE

SSE
SSE

m
mwuwnmunmuunnmnmumonm

NNE
ENE
NE
ENE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SE
SSE

ESE

SE
SE
SE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SSE
SSE
ESE
ESE
SSE
SSE

ESE
ESE

SSE
SSE
SSE

SE
SSE
ESE
ESE

SE
SSE

SE
SSE
SSE
SSE

ESE
SSE
SE
SSE
ESE
ESE

SSE
SE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SE
SE
ESE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE



08/12/2018
08/12/2018
08/12/2018
08/12/2018
08/12/2018
08/12/2018
08/12/2018
08/12/2018
08/12/2018
08/12/2018
08/12/2018
08/12/2018
08/12/2018
08/12/2018
08/13/2018
08/13/2018
08/13/2018
08/13/2018
08/13/2018
08/13/2018
08/13/2018
08/13/2018
08/13/2018
08/13/2018
08/13/2018
08/13/2018
08/13/2018
08/13/2018
08/13/2018
08/13/2018
08/13/2018
08/13/2018
08/13/2018
08/13/2018
08/13/2018
08/13/2018
08/13/2018
08/13/2018
08/14/2018
08/14/2018
08/14/2018
08/14/2018
08/14/2018
08/14/2018
08/14/2018
08/14/2018
08/14/2018
08/14/2018
08/14/2018
08/14/2018
08/14/2018
08/14/2018
08/14/2018
08/14/2018
08/14/2018
08/14/2018
08/14/2018
08/14/2018
08/14/2018
08/14/2018
08/14/2018
08/14/2018
08/15/2018
08/15/2018
08/15/2018
08/15/2018
08/15/2018
08/15/2018
08/15/2018
08/15/2018
08/15/2018
08/15/2018
08/15/2018
08/15/2018
08/15/2018
08/15/2018
08/15/2018
08/17/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/19/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/18/2018
08/20/2018
08/20/2018
08/20/2018
08/20/2018
08/20/2018
08/20/2018
08/20/2018
08/20/2018
08/20/2018
08/20/2018
08/20/2018
08/20/2018

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

2.7

3.6
4.5
4.5

N

54
5.4
4.9

3.1
2.7
2.2
2.2
3.6
2.2
18
18
13
18
1.8
2.2
2.7
3.6
3.6

4.5
4.9
4.9
4.9
4.5
4.5
4.9
4.5
4.5
3.6
3.1
3.1
3.1
2.2
3.1
1.8
18
13
2.2
2.7
3.1

3.1
3.6
4.5
4.9
5.4
4.9

4.5
4.5
3.6
4.5

3.6
3.6
2.7
2.7
1.8
18
2.2
1.8
18
3.1
3.1
3.1
3.6
3.1
3.1
3.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1

o

0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.1

SSE
SSE
ESE
SSE
SE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE
SSE

ESE
ESE

SE

ESE

SSE

ESE

SSE
SE
NNE
NNE
NNE
NNE
NNE
NNE
NNE
NNE
NNE
NNE
NNE
NNE
NNE
NNE
NNE
SE
SE
NNE
NNE
NNE
NNE
NNE
NNW
NNW
NNW
NNW
SSW
SSW
SSwW
SSW
SSwW
SSW
SSW
SSwW
SSW
SSW

R R RO R R R R ARG RORY)
mmmmmmmmPOOOOO0OO0ORMmmMm

WNW
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08/20/2018
08/20/2018
08/20/2018
08/20/2018
08/20/2018
08/20/2018
08/20/2018
08/20/2018
08/20/2018
08/20/2018
08/20/2018
08/20/2018
08/21/2018
08/21/2018
08/21/2018
08/21/2018
08/21/2018
08/21/2018
08/21/2018
08/21/2018
08/21/2018
08/21/2018
08/21/2018
08/21/2018
08/21/2018
08/21/2018
08/21/2018
08/21/2018
08/21/2018
08/21/2018
08/21/2018
08/21/2018
08/21/2018
08/21/2018
08/21/2018
08/21/2018
08/22/2018
08/22/2018
08/22/2018
08/22/2018
08/22/2018
08/22/2018
08/22/2018
08/22/2018
08/22/2018
08/22/2018
08/22/2018
08/22/2018
08/22/2018
08/22/2018
08/22/2018
08/22/2018
08/22/2018
08/22/2018
08/22/2018
08/22/2018
08/22/2018
08/22/2018
08/22/2018
08/22/2018
08/23/2018
08/23/2018
08/23/2018
08/23/2018
08/23/2018
08/23/2018
08/23/2018
08/23/2018
08/23/2018
08/23/2018
08/23/2018
08/23/2018
08/23/2018
08/23/2018
08/23/2018
08/23/2018
08/23/2018
08/23/2018
08/23/2018
08/23/2018
08/23/2018
08/23/2018
08/23/2018
08/23/2018
08/24/2018
08/24/2018
08/24/2018
08/24/2018
08/24/2018
08/24/2018
08/24/2018
08/24/2018
08/24/2018
08/24/2018
08/24/2018
08/24/2018
08/24/2018
08/24/2018
08/24/2018
08/24/2018
08/24/2018
08/24/2018
08/24/2018
08/24/2018
08/24/2018
08/24/2018
08/24/2018
08/24/2018
08/25/2018
08/25/2018
08/25/2018
08/25/2018
08/25/2018
08/25/2018
08/25/2018
08/25/2018
08/25/2018
08/25/2018
08/25/2018
08/25/2018
08/25/2018
08/25/2018
08/25/2018
08/25/2018
08/25/2018
08/25/2018
08/25/2018
08/25/2018
08/25/2018
08/25/2018
08/25/2018
08/25/2018
08/26/2018
08/26/2018
08/26/2018
08/26/2018
08/26/2018
08/26/2018

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:00 PM
12:00 AM
1:00 AM
2:00 AM
3:00 AM
4:00 AM
5:00 AM
6:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
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